
PAID CLOSURE DATES 2017 - 2018

Monday 7/4/2017: Independence Day

Monday 10/9/2017: QRIS training Date (club open for training only)

Thursday 11/23/2017: Thanksgiving Break

Friday 11/24/2017: Thanksgiving Break

Monday 12/25/17: Christmas 

Monday 1/1/2018: New Year’s Day

Monday 1/15/2018: MLK Day

Monday 2/15/2018: Presidents Day

Monday 4/16/2018: Patriots Day

Monday 5/28/2018: Memorial Day

Thursday 4/26/2018:  Annual Auction (club fundraiser)

Unpaid Closure Dates 2017 – 2018

August 28 – September 1 2017: Staff Training Week

Monday September 4, 2017: Labor Day

June 18 –June 22 2018:  Staff Training Week


